
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
Corporate 500  
FREQUENTLY USED VENDORS FOR YOUR MOVE-IN - 2017

 
A variety of vendors are listed below by service in alphabetical order.  Should you use a vendor not listed, please inquire about insurance 
requirements with your management team personnel. 
 

Lincoln Property Company 
Vasiliki Analitis, Property Manager  
Office: 847-948-5241 
vanalitis@lpc.com  
 
Marlies Hansen, Senior General Manager 
Office:  847-948-5239 
mhansen@lpc.com 
 
Luke Walkington, Chief Engineer 
Office:  847-948-5240 Fax: 847-948-5182 
lwalkington@lpc.com 
 

General Contractors 
Bear Construction 
Joe Nieckula / Project Executive 
Direct: 312-631-2824; Cell: 847-878-0464  
joen@bearcc.com 
 
Leopardo Construction 
Vildan Ayvalik / Senior Project Manager 
Office: 312-516-3655; Cell: 630-330-3989 
vayvalik@leopardo.com 
 
Development Solutions Inc. (DSI) 
Erik Tario/Project Manager 
Office:  312-629-2800 Ext. 1025 
etario@dsi-group.com 
 

Moving and Storage 
Advantage Moving & Storage 
Ken Berg 
2641 Corporate Parkway 
Algonquin, IL  60102 
Office: 847-658-3600 Cell: 847-343-2140  
ken.berg@advantage-move.com 
      
Boyer-Rosene Moving 
537 Frontage Road 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 
Office: 800-323-8558 
 

Painting  
Palazzo Painting  
Vince Panzeca 
Office: 630-458-8015 
palazzopaint@sbcglobal.net 
 
In-Motion Commercial Painting  
Jeff Kalisz 
224-688-7077 
jeff@inmotionpainting.com 
 
 

AngusAnyWhere for Work Orders 
http://www.ng1.angusanywhere.com/tenant/5667/
Main/default.aspx 
Office:  847-948-5200 
For all building-related service and maintenance 
requests – must be an authorized user.  Contact the 
management office for more information. 
 

Electrical Contractor (required for any FLS 
tie-ins) 
LLD Electric Co. 
Chad Lother 
Office: 847-856-1553 
chad@lldelectric.com 
 

Doors and Locks 
Anderson Lock 
850 Oakton Street  
Des Plains, IL 60018 
Office:  847-824-8200 

Electric Company 
ComEd  
Office:  877-426-6331 
 

Riser Management (required for all 
telephone & data to suites)  
IMG Technologies 
Office:  888.464.5520 
 

 

 
*** Corporate 500 is a Union Building *** 
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